TVSCREDIT

State (area of operation) 7 Nodal Officer Contact details

Vanka SR Murthy
TVS Credit Services Limited.

D. N0 40-17-3/11 & D. No 40-17-3/12,
Revenue Ward 17, A.P.S.E.B Employees Colony,
Vijayawada Municipal Corporation,
Vijayawada 520010, Andhra Pradesh
Phone Number - 9962041360
Email ID - vankamurthy.sr@tvscredit.com

Andhra Pradesh

Vivek Sharma
TVS Credit Services Limited.

First Floor No: 563 Sood Villa, Christian Basti,
G.S Road Opp., Kamakha Tower,
Guwahati 781005, Assam
Phone Number - 7824083847
Email ID - viveksharma.b@tvscredit.com

Assam

Vishal Kumar Sinha
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Second Floor, Shree Sadan,
House No 9, Patliputra Colony,
Patna 800013, Bihar
Phone Number -7781048609
Email ID - vishalkumar.sinha@tvscredit.com

Bihar

Panage Sujit Shrikrushna
TVS Credit Services Limited.

Third Floor No: 501, City Plaza,
Infront Of Maruti Business Park, GE Road,
Raipur 492001, Chhattisgarh
Phone Number - 8608931912
Email ID - panagesujit.s@tvscredit.com

Chhattisgarh

Sunny Tomar
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Ground Floor, BP-24,

Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar Part-1V,
New Delhi 110024, Delhi
Phone Number - 8925366143
Email ID - sunny.tomar@tvscredit.com

Delhi
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Gujarat

Gadhavi Vardhman Punjsinh
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Third Floor 308, Atlantis Complex,
Opp Baroda Central Mall, Wadi, Vadi
Baroda 390005, Gujarat
Phone Number -9081019400
Email ID - vardhman.punjsinh@tvscredit.com

Jharkhand

Rishi Hazra
TVS Credit Services Limited.

First & Second Floor, Mig House No M-20,
Harmu House Colony, PS-Argora,
Ranchi 834002, Jharkhand
Phone Number - 7305065783
Email ID - rishi.hazra@tvscredit.com

Karnataka

Kushal Chakraborty
TVS Credit Services Limited.
#1613/31, Il Floor, Vishnupriya Towers,
KBG Extension, Nagappa Block,
Sriramapuram, Near Metro Station,
Bengaluru 560021, Karnataka
Phone Number -9667077229
Email ID - kushal.chakraborty@tvscredit.com

Kerala

Sibi Sebastian
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Second Floor, Mamson Arcade,
Kaloor Junction, Opp Lenin Centre,
Ernakulam 682017, Kerala
Phone Number -7511199866
Email ID - sibi.sebastian@tvscredit.com

Madhya Pradesh

Abhishek Rawal
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Second Floor 206-207, Satguru Parinay,
Opp C21 Mall, AB Road,
Indore 452001, Madhya Pradesh
Phone Number - 9755500841
Email ID - abhishekrawal.brahmendra@tvscredit.com
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Kaustubh Madhav Deodhar
TVS Credit Services Limited.
1t 2" Floor, Sky One,
Near Clover Water Garden, Kalyani Nagar,
Pune 411006, Maharashtra
Phone Number - 8754504644
Email ID - kaustubh.d@tvscredit.com

Maharashtra

Tapas Ranjan H
TVS Credit Services Limited.

Second Floor, Creative Plaza Commercial Complex,
Landmark: Besides Tarini Temple, Rasulgarh Square,
Bhubaneswar 751010, Odisha
Phone Number - 7260892225
Email ID - tapas.ranjan@tvscredit.com

Orissa

Pardeep Thapliyal
TVS Credit Services Limited.

Plot No 5, First Floor " Mahima's Trinity " Swage Farm,
New Sanganer Road, Near Vivek Vihar Metro Station,
Jaipur 302019, Rajasthan
Phone Number - 8570852852
Email ID - pardeep.thapliyal@tvscredit.com

Rajasthan

Lessly Clement A
TVS Credit Services Limited.
No 74, IV Floor,
ADR Towers, Kalavasal,
Madurai 625016, Tamil Nadu
Phone Number - 7550034239
Email ID - lesslyclement.a@tvscredit.com

Tamil Nadu

Hari Krishna Gattu
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Eleven Floor, T-19 Towers Building ,
Municipal No: 5-4-156/157/173 to 184,
Indira Nagar, Ginwala Compund, M.G Road, Rani Gunj,
Secunderabad 500003, Telangana
Phone Number -9989900111
Email ID - hari.krishna@tvscredit.com

Telangana
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Uttar Pradesh

Rahul Aich
TVS Credit Services Limited.
Seventh Floor, BBD Viraj Towers,
Shaheed Path, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar
Lucknow 226010, Uttar Pradesh
Phone Number - 7871000426
Email ID - rahulaich.r@tvscredit.com

Uttarakhand

Shyam Kumar
TVS Credit Services Limited.

Third Floor, 93, Rajpur Road,
Dehradun 248001, Uttarakhand
Phone Number -9043346170
Email ID - shyam.kumar@tvscredit.com

West Bengal

Barun Sud
TVS Credit Services Limited.

Second Floor, 104/1 A, Sarat Bose Road,
Debangan Building, Near - Sishu Mangal Hospital,
Kolkata 700026, West Bengal
Phone Number -9830088320
Email ID - barun.sud@tvscredit.com
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